GEMÜ 125x
Limit switches
Features
• ATEX version available as an option
• Simple mounting by clamping to flowmeter
• Function independent of operating pressure, conductivity,
concentration or density of the medium
Description

Please check the availability before ordering. Other configurations available on request.
Order codes
1 Type Code
Change-over contact limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
1250
Maximum limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
1251
Minimum limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
1252
Maximum limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
1256
Minimum limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
1257
2 Fieldbus Code
Without 000
3 Accessory Code
Accessory Z
4 Option Code
Without 00
5 ATEX zone Code
No ATEX evaluation 000
ATEX(2014/34/EU) zone1/21 AT1
Order example
Order option Code Description
1 Type 1250 Change-over contact limit switch
for variable area flowmeter
2 Fieldbus 000 Without
3 Accessory Z Accessory
4 Option 00 Without
5 ATEX zone AT1 ATEX(2014/34/EU) zone1/21
Order data
GEMÜ 125xwww.gemu-group.com 3 / 8